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Angle grinders

L3709/115

Order no. 334.979

750 watt angle grinder, 115 mm

Extensive dust protection for motor and gears
Lightweight, ergonomic design, short and versatile
- Spindle lock
- Side handgrip
- Tool-free adjustment of safety guard

Technical attributes

Max. disc diameter
No load speed
Power input

Power output

Tool fixture

Weight

Standard equipment
1lguard 1150

1 handle
1 clamping flange
1 clamping nut M14

1 pin wrench

L3709/115
115 mm

10000 rpm
750 watt
450 watt
M 14

1,8 kg

335258
335.274



